

Don R. Wallick Auctions

965 N. Wooster Ave. Strasburg, OH 44680 Fax 330-878-7318 – Phone 330-878-0075 Email: info@wallickauctions.com

REAL ESTATE AUCTION REFERRALS

Don R. Wallick Auctions, Inc. will pay a \$1,000 or a 1% referral based on the gross sales price, whichever is least, to other Real Estate Agencies who register prospective buyers according to the following guidelines:

- 1. Buyer to be registered and accepted by Don R. Wallick Auctions, Inc. prior to the day of the auction.
- 2. Prospective buyers who have been previously contacted or who have contacted Don R. Wallick Auctions, Inc. or any of its agents will not be honored.
- 3. The referring agent must show the property to the customer and be with customer at the auction.

REFERRALS

Property Address	
Prospective Buyer	
Referring Agency	
Referring Agent	
Date	
ACCEPTANC	
Don R. Wallick Auctions, Inc.	
By	
Date	